  VERTICAL PUMP LIFT STATIONS (VPLS)
OFFICE 818-998-3500
FAX 818-998-4939
Specifications subject to change without notice Page 1 of 4                Rev. 0 - April 2011
Wastech standard pump lift stations are designed for transfer-
ring water, chemicals and waste water when a gravity drain is

Motor
HP
Tank
Size
(gal)
Overall Dimensions6  Dry Weight (lbs)
Discharge
Connection
Size4
Without Double Containment With Double Containment Without
Double
Cont.
With
Double
Cont. A B C D E F A1 B1 C1 D1 E1 F1
SVPLS-16-005 1/2 16 28 22 16 20 17 21 29 25 18 21 22 25 65 80 1
SVPLS-16-007 3/4 16 30 22 16 20 17 21 31 25 18 21 22 25 65 80 1
SVPLS-32-005 1/2 32 30 29 23 22 24 27 31 31 25 22 28 32 80 120 1
SVPLS-32-007 3/4 32 32 29 23 22 24 27 33 31 25 22 28 32 80 120 1
SVPLS-32-010 1 32 32 29 23 22 24 27 33 31 25 22 28 32 85 125 1-1/4
SVPLS-32-015 1 1/2 32 34 29 23 22 24 27 35 31 25 22 28 32 90 130 1-1/4
SVPLS-56-005 1/2 56 30 34 28 20 29 33 31 37 30 21 34 37 100 165 1
SVPLS-56-007 3/4 56 32 34 28 20 29 33 33 37 30 21 34 37 100 165 1
SVPLS-56-010 1 56 32 34 28 20 29 33 33 37 30 21 34 37 105 170 1-1/4
SVPLS-56-015 1 1/2 56 34 34 28 20 29 33 35 37 30 21 34 37 110 175 1-1/4
D
U
PL
EX